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Estimated average burden

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

U

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
: SYNCHRONOSS TECHNOLOGIES INC [ | (Check all applicabie)
II'VIHQ Lawrence R SNCR]— [ Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
' ) below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) - - . . . .
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Chief Financial Officer
750 ROUTE 202 03/08/2007
SUITE 600
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line
(Street) ))( Form filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 ety porfing Ferson
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 200 D $18.1 289,359 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D $18.16 289,259 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.17 289,159 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.18 289,059 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 200 D | $18.21 288,859 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.22 288,759 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.28 288,659 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 400 D | $18.32 288,259 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 300 D $18.33 287,959 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.36 287,859 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.37 287,759 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D $18.4 287,659 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 315 D | $18.43 287,344 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.44 287,244 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 685 D $18.45 286,559 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.47 286,459 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.52 286,359 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D $18.6 286,259 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 300 D | $18.66 285,959 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D | $18.67 285,859 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 200 D | $18.68 285,659 D
Common Stock 03/08/2007 S 100 D $18.7 285,559 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001363532
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001131554

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
e . i . . Y . ootk Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
All of the s§f’e§‘f‘§1%rted in this Form were effected pursuant to an approved Rule 10gl%rf:‘§rsaéjdng plan. , and 4) . Reported .

of (D) /s/ Lawrence R. Irving Train3/14/2007

(Instr. 3,4 [ (L ey —
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